
Staff Selection Commission (Western Region) Mumbai 

Recruitment to the post of MEDICAL ATTENDANT (MTS), in Central Government Health 
Scheme Office Ministry of Health and Family Welfare Mumbai. 

  
Candidates may please refer to Advertisement Notice No. Phase-X/2022/Selection Posts 

dated 12.05.2022 advertising, inter-alia, Post Category No. WR13622; 
 
 

Vacancy – 03-UR, 02-OBC, 01-ST, 02-EWS 
 

 

Essential Qualifications prescribed (EQs) for the post:-  ”. (i) 10th pass from a recognised Board and (ii) 

Certificate in First Aid from Central Government or State Government recognised Institution”. 

 
On scrutiny of hard copies of Applications along with supporting documents, of the candidates 

declared provisionally qualified in the Computer Based Examination (CBE) for Phase X/2022/Selection 

Posts held on 01-08-2022 to 05-08-2022 for the above mentioned post, the following candidates have been 

found provisionally eligible for the post :- 

List of the candidates, who are shortlisted for further stages of recruitment:- 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

1 82000072036 5201052664 RANVEER MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

2 92000602317 2201033126 NEERAJ SEHGAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

3 72000644674 5201063508 RAHUL RAJPOOT EWS Provisionally Eligible 

4 20001024443 1201301045 ADARSH RANJAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

5 85000147282 5201013087 ANKIT PANDEY EWS Provisionally Eligible 

6 20004333644 2201047108 RAJBARDHAN KUMAR YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

7 82000075766 5201059146 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST-OH Provisionally Eligible 

8 72000720284 5201053393 PINTU KUMAR MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

9 30000591141 5201016463 KAJAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

10 94000752296 5201016382 ABHISHEK UR Provisionally Eligible 

11 92000225392 1201103384 PRABHAT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

12 20001237585 1201115332 PUJA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

13 40003061012 2201027859 SUBHAJIT GORAI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

14 94000814109 2201054715 SUBHAM YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

15 40002280811 1201106381 RENUKA MAHATO OBC Provisionally Eligible 

16 40002219104 2201021298 TANMOY PAUL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

17 92000076710 1201301229 SURYMANI KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

18 20001323423 5201052438 RAVIKANT SHARMA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

19 72000977250 1201113154 GULSHAN KUMAR PANDAY EWS Provisionally Eligible 

20 85000175644 9203015745 NISHKARSH VASANTRAO GIRADKAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

21 40004597589 2201043608 RAJ KUMAR SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

22 40000336863 5201023645 SAHIL EWS Provisionally Eligible 

23 92000213484 1201112328 ANUBHAV ANAND OBC Provisionally Eligible 

24 91000033452 8201012071 KANDAGATLA NAGESH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

25 94000000799 5201045107 VIKASH MALIK UR Provisionally Eligible 

26 82000101777 1201112839 RANJAN KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

27 20002779836 2201021749 ADARSH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

28 82000002745 1201102242 ANKIT UR-VH Provisionally Eligible 

29 92000592697 2201034050 NEHA SHARMA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

30 73001696536 1201038339 HARSH VARDHAN GUPTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

Contd..2/-  



** 2 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

31 75001666417 4201200845 SHUBHAM PATIDAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

32 94000525800 5201020056 INDU EWS Provisionally Eligible 

33 92000483660 2201021104 KAJAL KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

34 20000639395 1201111647 AJAY KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

35 72001808479 5201053236 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

36 75001584724 5201010539 MANISH SHARMA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

37 92000029086 5201056041 RAMA MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

38 92000148835 1201107513 VIKASH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

39 91000024885 8201001310 KENCHUGUNDU RAMESH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

40 94000398535 5201046571 SACHIN EWS Provisionally Eligible 

41 72001141270 1201114134 SACHIN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

42 92000569969 1201114231 NEHA BHARTI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

43 40002627504 7201010670 ANKIT EWS Provisionally Eligible 

44 92000200677 5201052662 NAMONARAYAN MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

45 95000287358 5201046834 PAWAN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

46 75001581775 5201053971 SARITA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

47 95000099475 5201013882 SHAHBAZ OBC Provisionally Eligible 

48 20002493171 1201302516 PAPPU YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

49 20000646175 1201107421 SHAILESH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

50 85000012010 4201300528 RISHI YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

51 95000064160 4201001203 RAJ GUPTA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

52 92000122010 1201102286 CHHOTU KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

53 95000499303 9203011434 KALE VISHAL LAXMAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

54 72000798468 1201302144 AMRIT SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

55 72001983247 5201012191 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

56 75000964295 5201012811 CHANDAN YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

57 20001939494 1201101223 LIPIKA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

58 72000517925 1201103285 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

59 75001565540 4201200590 RAGHUVEER SINGH BHADORIYA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

60 30001404815 1201023846 VIVEK SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

61 94000234745 4201800350 SNEHA DASH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

62 94000241609 2201026461 MONIDIPA SADHUKHAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

63 75001440124 4201200980 PAWAN KUMAWAT OBC Provisionally Eligible 

64 92000208063 1201103308 ANKIT ANAND OBC Provisionally Eligible 

65 72000024994 1201113587 HIMANSHU KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

66 72000261467 5201062882 TOFAN MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

67 40002681386 7201121584 PIYUSH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

68 72000029072 1201045087 RAJAT KUMAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

69 75000219528 5201012310 PRAVESH MEHRA SC Provisionally Eligible 

70 30001704348 1201026087 SIDDHANT CHOUDHARY EWS Provisionally Eligible 

71 94000653304 5201013564 PINKI SC Provisionally Eligible 

72 20002097309 5201058398 KARMVEER SINGH MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

73 72000507666 5201063194 VIJAY KUMAWAT OBC Provisionally Eligible 

74 93000460461 1201022414 AKSHAY BHARDWAJ EWS Provisionally Eligible 

75 30005124400 1201035412 DEEPU GUPTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

76 20001807386 1201101880 SUMAN KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

Contd..3/-  



** 3 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

77 20003671697 2201047002 VYAS KUMAR YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

78 50004890035 9203026768 SHIVALE PUJA DNYANESHWAR EWS Provisionally Eligible 

79 72001755095 4201100850 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST Provisionally Eligible 

80 95000182246 9203026672 JANGLE POOJA KAILAS EWS Provisionally Eligible 

81 50000092608 4201300790 RASHMI PATEL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

82 72001344879 2201018815 ARUN KUMAR YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

83 50001575851 9203018557 KHANDALE RUSHIKESH ANANDRAO EWS Provisionally Eligible 

84 92000296417 1201500324 SUJAY KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

85 84000258585 5201020420 MOHIT OBC Provisionally Eligible 

86 30001575187 5201018029 TANU YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

87 20000718665 9203011020 RAJ KUMAR SC Provisionally Eligible 

88 74000799368 5201010566 POOJA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

89 82000096408 2201008064 MUNNA KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

90 20001334264 5201056104 TANURAJ SHARMA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

91 20001323131 1201203518 VISHAL WATSAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

92 30001559389 5201017682 SAURABH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

93 20001814763 1201105608 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

94 94000245995 2201025848 BAIJIT MONDAL UR Provisionally Eligible 

95 74000296372 5201010276 SHEETAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

96 91000191803 8201004494 M RAJESH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

97 72000524633 5201040402 AMAN SINGH EWS Provisionally Eligible 

 

 

RD SSC WR 

Date: 15.05.2023 

 


